
                                 Onalaska Middle School Invitational
                                         Maple Grove Venues
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2831  Spencer Lowman                 8  Holmen Middle School           11:49.7  5:57 
      2    2 2823  Owen Hoehn                     8  Holmen Middle School           12:05.1  6:05 
      3    3 2960  Boettcher Tyler                8  Tomah Middle School            12:37.0  6:21 
      4    4 2916  Joel Johnson                   8  Sparta Middle School           12:45.0  6:25 
      5    5 2858  Sean Erickson                  8  Longfellow Middle School       12:47.6  6:27 
      6    6 2871  Lyndon Torkkelson              8  Longfellow Middle School       12:50.2  6:28 
      7    7 2839  Brennan Schloegel              7  Holmen Middle School           12:58.6  6:32 
      8    8 2927  Jack Schanhofer                8  Sparta Middle School           13:06.7  6:36 
      9    9 2824  Matthew Hoff                   7  Holmen Middle School           13:07.5  6:37 
     10   10 2813  Rameses Anderson               6  Holmen Middle School           13:10.3  6:38 
     11   11 2923  Zac Miller                     6  Sparta Middle School           13:14.2  6:40 
     12   12 2922  Carter Miller                  8  Sparta Middle School           13:17.8  6:42 
     13   13 2939  Lindberg Andrew                8  Tomah Middle School            13:19.1  6:42 
     14   14 2908  Milo Everson-Riley             8  Sparta Middle School           13:21.6  6:44 
     15   15 2819  Kyle Dreyer                    8  Holmen Middle School           13:44.5  6:55 
     16   16 2817  Silas Devine                   8  Holmen Middle School           13:45.0  6:55 
     17   17 2867  Robbie Seehafer                6  Longfellow Middle School       13:46.0  6:56 
     18   18 2929  James Thurston                 7  Sparta Middle School           13:47.5  6:57 
     19   19 2954  Vervoren Nash                  8  Tomah Middle School            13:51.5  6:59 
     20      2847  Cayden Veng                    8  Holmen Middle School           14:00.8  7:03 
     21   20 2861  Gavin Gregis                   8  Longfellow Middle School       14:01.2  7:04 
     22      2814  Tyler Anibas                   7  Holmen Middle School           14:01.4  7:04 
     23   21 2909  Ryan Gilbertson                6  Sparta Middle School           14:01.8  7:04 
     24      2919  Johnny Kirkland                8  Sparta Middle School           14:06.1  7:06 
     25      2845  Ryan Thompson                  7  Holmen Middle School           14:09.5  7:08 
     26      2812  Dustin Albright                8  Holmen Middle School           14:10.2  7:08 
     27   22 2859  Cole Falkenberry               8  Longfellow Middle School       14:17.7  7:12 
     28      2827  Nolan Knapmiller               6  Holmen Middle School           14:20.9  7:13 
     29      2931  Brayden Ward                   8  Sparta Middle School           14:21.8  7:14 
     30      2925  Braedyn Novak                  8  Sparta Middle School           14:22.1  7:14 
     31      2828  Tyler Kozik                    7  Holmen Middle School           14:22.5  7:14 
     32   23 2881  Alexander Fisher               7  Onalaska Middle School         14:22.9  7:14 
     33      2921  Pearce Mathison                6  Sparta Middle School           14:23.3  7:15 
     34   24 2953  Reiman Marshall                8  Tomah Middle School            14:23.9  7:15 
     35   25 2947  Grilley Issac                  7  Tomah Middle School            14:27.7  7:17 
     36      2838  Jordy Roy                      7  Holmen Middle School           14:36.5  7:21 
     37      2849  Calen Williams                 6  Holmen Middle School           14:38.0  7:22 
     38   26 2956  Bannan Sam                     8  Tomah Middle School            14:38.9  7:23 
     39   27 2883  Samuel Hughes                  7  Onalaska Middle School         14:39.6  7:23 
     40      2843  Ethan Swaney                   8  Holmen Middle School           14:42.4  7:24 
     41   28 2884  Matthew Jackson                7  Onalaska Middle School         14:45.6  7:26 
     42      2833  Oscar Michel                   6  Holmen Middle School           14:48.3  7:27 
     43   29 2950  Jorgensen Kevin                8  Tomah Middle School            14:52.6  7:29 
     44      2917  Josiah Kapelke                 7  Sparta Middle School           14:53.2  7:30 
     45      2820  Drew Hagen                     6  Holmen Middle School           15:00.9  7:34 
     46      2944  Ollendick Cale                 8  Tomah Middle School            15:05.3  7:36 
     47      2940  Russel Andrew                  8  Tomah Middle School            15:07.8  7:37 
     48      2906  Parker Calkins                 8  Sparta Middle School           15:15.6  7:41 
     49   30 2865  Kohen Rupp                     6  Longfellow Middle School       15:19.3  7:43 
     50      2816  Christian Brickner             7  Holmen Middle School           15:21.2  7:44 
     51      2841  Noah Simonson                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:33.4  7:50 
     52   31 2887  Elliott Luecke                 7  Onalaska Middle School         15:37.8  7:52 
     53      2958  Evans Thomas                   8  Tomah Middle School            15:43.2  7:55 
     54      2955  Janiszewski Nate               7  Tomah Middle School            15:47.1  7:57 
     55      2943  Champlin Blake                 7  Tomah Middle School            15:48.0  7:57 
     56      2825  Casey Horman                   6  Holmen Middle School           15:50.5  7:59 
     57      2818  Caleb Domenget                 6  Holmen Middle School           15:51.4  7:59 
     58      2962  Jacobsen William               8  Tomah Middle School            15:55.0  8:01 
     59      2815  Sam Bachman                    6  Holmen Middle School           15:58.9  8:03 
     60   32 2888  Timothy Newman                 7  Onalaska Middle School         15:59.9  8:03 
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     61      2821  Tucker Hewitt                  6  Holmen Middle School           16:00.1  8:03 
     62      2932  Dylan Ziegler                  6  Sparta Middle School           16:04.7  8:06 
     63      2926  Benjamin Perez-Santiago        6  Sparta Middle School           16:08.6  8:08 
     64      2910  Kaleb Green                    6  Sparta Middle School           16:09.3  8:08 
     65      2837  Daniel Ott                     8  Holmen Middle School           16:10.7  8:09 
     66      2911  Kevin Haines                   6  Sparta Middle School           16:12.3  8:09 
     67   33 2857  Ty Ericksmoen                  6  Longfellow Middle School       16:12.4  8:10 
     68      2915  Braedyn Johnson                7  Sparta Middle School           16:13.0  8:10 
     69      2863  Oliver Merkey                  7  Longfellow Middle School       16:19.7  8:13 
     70      2822  Nolan Hicks                    6  Holmen Middle School           16:20.2  8:13 
     71      2842  August Stoltz                  7  Holmen Middle School           16:21.9  8:14 
     72      2957  Hagen Sawyer                   7  Tomah Middle School            16:26.9  8:17 
     73      2864  Colin Ogle                     8  Longfellow Middle School       16:36.9  8:22 
     74      2918  Coltan Kaufmann                8  Sparta Middle School           16:50.7  8:29 
     75      2949  Garvin Kai                     8  Tomah Middle School            16:59.2  8:33 
     76      2924  Angel Montoya                  8  Sparta Middle School           17:13.2  8:40 
     77      2872  Ryan Tschumper                 7  Longfellow Middle School       17:15.9  8:41 
     78   34 2890  Jordan Simon                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:31.4  8:49 
     79   35 2885  Giffin Krall                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:33.6  8:50 
     80      2961  Macdougall Warren              7  Tomah Middle School            17:34.4  8:51 
     81      2836  Ian Olson                      6  Holmen Middle School           17:48.0  8:58 
     82      2846  Raaghav Tiwari                 8  Holmen Middle School           17:50.3  8:59 
     83      2913  Amadeus Hernandez              6  Sparta Middle School           17:51.1  8:59 
     84      2835  Eli Neve                       7  Holmen Middle School           17:58.1  9:03 
     85      2942  Breitung Blake                 7  Tomah Middle School            18:00.3  9:04 
     86      2907  Aiden Culberson                6  Sparta Middle School           18:01.4  9:04 
     87      2832  Blake Malone                   6  Holmen Middle School           18:12.1  9:10 
     88      2938  Burbach Alex                   8  Tomah Middle School            18:30.7  9:19 
     89      2891  Drew Wilson                    7  Onalaska Middle School         18:33.5  9:20 
     90      2862  Gordon Lowell                  7  Longfellow Middle School       18:55.1  9:31 
     91      2866  Owen Sauter                    6  Longfellow Middle School       19:02.3  9:35 
     92      2868  Noah Smith                     6  Longfellow Middle School       19:21.3  9:45 
     93      2928  Abram Steffes                  6  Sparta Middle School           19:43.4  9:56 
     94      2882  Jonah Gates                    7  Onalaska Middle School         19:47.8  9:58 
     95      2920  Waylon Kirkland                7  Sparta Middle School           20:37.8 10:23 
     96      2912  Alex Hernandez                 6  Sparta Middle School           20:56.7 10:33 
     97      2945  Renaud Caleb                   8  Tomah Middle School            21:26.3 10:47 
     98      2941  Dubois Ben                     7  Tomah Middle School            21:32.4 10:50 
     99      2952  Burnstad Marshall              7  Tomah Middle School            21:37.0 10:53 
    100      2840  Trystin Seidel                 6  Holmen Middle School           21:44.9 10:57 
    101      2948  Spieker Jakob                  7  Tomah Middle School            21:48.7 10:59 
    102      2914  Jack Hernandez-Bautista        7  Sparta Middle School           21:54.8 11:02 
    103      2869  Gage Suchia                    7  Longfellow Middle School       24:13.1 12:11 
    104      2930  Cayden Wallace                 6  Sparta Middle School           25:29.2 12:50 
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       1.    29  Holmen Middle School                       (12:38.3  63:11.2 1:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Spencer Lowman             8 11:49.7
       2      2  Owen Hoehn                 8 12:05.1
       3      7  Brennan Schloegel          7 12:58.6
       4      9  Matthew Hoff               7 13:07.5
       5     10  Rameses Anderson           6 13:10.3
       6   ( 15) Kyle Dreyer                8 13:44.5
       7   ( 16) Silas Devine               8 13:45.0

       2.    49  Sparta Middle School                       (13:09.1  65:45.3 0:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Joel Johnson               8 12:45.0
       2      8  Jack Schanhofer            8 13:06.7
       3     11  Zac Miller                 6 13:14.2
       4     12  Carter Miller              8 13:17.8
       5     14  Milo Everson-Riley         8 13:21.6
       6   ( 18) James Thurston             7 13:47.5
       7   ( 21) Ryan Gilbertson            6 14:01.8

       3.    70  Longfellow Middle School                   (13:32.6  67:42.7 1:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sean Erickson              8 12:47.6
       2      6  Lyndon Torkkelson          8 12:50.2
       3     17  Robbie Seehafer            6 13:46.0
       4     20  Gavin Gregis               8 14:01.2
       5     22  Cole Falkenberry           8 14:17.7
       6   ( 30) Kohen Rupp                 6 15:19.3
       7   ( 33) Ty Ericksmoen              6 16:12.4

       4.    84  Tomah Middle School                        (13:43.9  68:39.2 1:50.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Boettcher Tyler            8 12:37.0
       2     13  Lindberg Andrew            8 13:19.1
       3     19  Vervoren Nash              8 13:51.5
       4     24  Reiman Marshall            8 14:23.9
       5     25  Grilley Issac              7 14:27.7
       6   ( 26) Bannan Sam                 8 14:38.9
       7   ( 29) Jorgensen Kevin            8 14:52.6

       5.   141  Onalaska Middle School                     (15:05.2  75:25.8 1:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Alexander Fisher           7 14:22.9
       2     27  Samuel Hughes              7 14:39.6
       3     28  Matthew Jackson            7 14:45.6
       4     31  Elliott Luecke             7 15:37.8
       5     32  Timothy Newman             7 15:59.9
       6   ( 34) Jordan Simon               7 17:31.4
       7   ( 35) Giffin Krall               7 17:33.6


